

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20619-20622/2004

PRIN.&CONTR.M.G.NAT.INST.OF MED.SCIENCES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANISH SHADILYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief and

office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 6021 of 2004

(With appln. for impleading party and vacating stay and directions and with prayer for interim relief

and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6022-6023 of 2004

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and exemption from filing o.t and

permission to place addl. Documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 768 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/07/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr S.Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms Bina Madhavan, Adv.

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mrs Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.

Mr Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr Rahul Ajatshatru, Adv.

Mr Tejveer S.Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.N. Mishra,Adv.

Mr Hemant Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

Mr Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Indra Makwana ,Adv

Mr. Praveen Swarup

Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two week's time has been granted to file affidavit of dasti service , as pra
yed for.

List again on 28.7.2006.

R)

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMA

Registrar

hj

